
       Student Services 

Who…What…Where… 
 
Dean of Students, James McDougle 
james.mcdougle@bridgevalley.edu, 304-205-6710, B2000 032D / Davis 402 

- Student Conduct 
- Student IDs  
- Orientation 
- Student Communication 
- Career Services 
- Advising 

Director of Counseling and Disability Services, Carla Blankenbuehler 
carla.blankenbuehler@bridgevalley.edu, 304-205-6706, B2000 032C / Davis 402 

- Community Resource Guide (Student Assistance) 
- Counseling Services 
- Campus Recovery Program Supervisor 

Director of Student Success/Advisor, Beverly Farrow 
beverly.farrow@bridgevalley.edu, 304-205-6670, B2000 032J 

- New Student Advisor  
- Tutoring Services 
- Testing Services 

Director of Veteran & Military Affairs, Misi Lair 
misi.lair@bridgevalley.edu, 304-734-6620, Davis 402 / B2000 032F 

- Certifying Veterans 
- Veterans Club 
- Family and Friends Orientation 
- Veterans Advocate 
- AmeriCorps Grant Supervisor 

Coordinator of Student Engagement, Brandi Lopez 
brandi.lopez@bridgevalley.edu, 304-205-6625, Davis 402 / B2000 021 

- Student Organizations 
- Student Government Association 
- Community Service 
- Student ID Discounts 
- Housing Options 

Disability Services Counselor, Spencer Winters 
spencer.winters@bridgevalley.edu. 304-205-6725, B2000 032G / Davis 402 

- ADA Concerns 
- Disability Services 
- Temporary Accommodations (Students) 

 



       Student Services 

Who…What…Where… 
 
Student Success Specialist/Advisor, Tina Spaulding  
tina.spaulding@bridgevalley.edu, 304-734-6619, Davis 401 

- New Student Advisor 
- Tutoring Services, Montgomery  
- Testing Services, Montgomery 
- Weekly Student Newsletter 

Coordinator of Retention/Advisor, Connie Keiffer 
connie.keiffer@bridgevalley.edu, 304-734-6618, Davis 402 / B2000 032F 

- New Student Advisor 
- Early Alert Program 
- Academic Success Probation Program 

Executive Secretary Student Affairs, Acqua Fyall 
acquanetta.Fyall@bridgevalley.edu, 304-205-6629, B2000 032 

- General Student Assistance 
- Main Phone Line 
- Assist the Division of Student Affairs 

Student Services Specialist - TANF, Deb Harris 
deb.harris@bridgevalley.edu, 304-205-6711, B2000 032B 

- Assist TANF students assigned by DHHR  
- Provide academic and career counseling support, resources and services  
- Provide referral to BridgeValley and Community resources 

 
Student Services Specialist - TANF, Tiffany Tyson 
Tiffany.tyson@my.bridgevalley.edu 304-205-6750, B2000 032A  

- Assist TANF students assigned by DHHR  
- Provide academic and career counseling support, resources and services  
- Provide referral to BridgeValley and Community resources 

 
Educational Counselor/Advisor, Erika Beezel 
erika.beezel@bridgevalley.edu 304-205-6631, B2000 032H 

- New Student Advisor 
- Assist with Student Success Center 

 
Student Success Center Assistant-Part Time/Advisor, Diann Simmons 
diann.simmons@bridgevalley.edu, 304-205-6770, B2000 031 

- New Student Advisor 
- Test Scheduling  
- Test Proctoring 
- General SSC Assistance 

 
SGA Office, 304-205-6757 South Charleston, B2000 021 / 304-734-6717 Montgomery, Davis 105 


